По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

EMC standards
EN55015(except for PCD-16/25 A-Type), EN61000-3-2 class C, EN61000-3-3,
EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN61547; FCC part 18 non-consumer equipment (for PCD-16/25 A-Type)
Connection
Input
PCD-16/25  A-Type: UL1430 18AWGx2C (7.5cm); PCD-16/25  B-Type: NISPT-1 18AWGx2C (7.5cm);
PCD-40/60: H03VVH2-F 0.75mm2 x2C (7.5cm)
Output UL1430 18AWGx2C (15cm)
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 84x 57x 29.5 128x 60x 31.5
• Constant current mode
•PCD-16/25: 115VAC or 230VAC input
PCD-40/60: 230VAC input only
•AC phase-cut dimming, work with leading edge and
trailing edge TRIAC dimmers
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
PCD-16-350 24~48V, 350mA ±5% 4.6V 82.0%
PCD-16-700 16~24V, 700mA ±5% 2.7V 81.0%
PCD-16-1050 12~16V, 1050mA ±5% 2.2V 80.5%
PCD-16-1400 8~12V, 1400mA ±5% 2.0V 80.0%
=A or B-Type ; A-Type: 90~135VAC, B-Type: 180~295VAC
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
PCD-40-350B 70~108V, 350mA ±5% 9.5V 87%
PCD-40-500B 45~80V, 500mA ±5% 5.0V 87%
PCD-40-700B 34~57V, 700mA ±5% 3.1V 86%
PCD-40-1050B 22~38V, 1050mA ±5% 2.6V 86%
PCD-40-1400B 17~29V, 1400mA ±5% 2.5V 85%
PCD-40-1750B 13~23V, 1750mA ±5% 2.4V 85%
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
PCD-60-500B 70~108V, 500mA ±5% 10.2V 87%
PCD-60-700B 50~86V, 700mA ±5% 5.6V 86%
PCD-60-1050B 34~57V, 1050mA ±5% 3.8V 86%
PCD-60-1400B 25~43V, 1400mA ±5% 3.4V 85%
PCD-60-1750B 20~34V, 1750mA ±5% 3.3V 85%
PCD-60-2000B 18~30V, 2000mA ±5% 2.4V 85%
PCD-60-2400B 15~25V, 2400mA ±5% 2.4V 84%
Manufacturer Dimmer Model
LUTRON SKYLARK  SF-12P-277 (277VAC / 60Hz)
LUTRON DVF-103P-277 (277VAC / 60Hz)
LUTRON SKYLARK  SF-10P (120VAC / 60Hz)
LUTRON SKYLARK  S-600P (120VAC / 60Hz)
LUTRON SKYLARK  DVF-103P (120VAC / 60Hz)
LEVITON ILLUMATECH TM Cat.No.IP106 (120VAC / 60Hz)
LEVITON SURESLIDE TM Cat.No.6633-P (120VAC / 60Hz)
LEVITON SURESLIDE TM Cat. NO.6615-P (120VAC / 60Hz)
JUNG Licht-Management 225 T DE (230VAC / 50Hz)
JUNG Licht-Management 225 NV DE (230VAC / 50Hz)
BERKER Tronic-Drehdimmer 286710 (230-240VAC / 50Hz)
BE LICHTREGLER T39.01 (230VAC / 50Hz)
BE LICHTREGLER T46 (230VAC / 50Hz)
CLIPSAL 32E450UDM (220-240VAC / 50Hz)
CLIPSAL NO 32E450TM (220-240VAC / 50Hz)
Conduction angle: 30 degrees (min.) / 180 degrees (max.)
For PCD-16/25/40/60 only
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
PCD-25-350 40~58V, 350mA ±5% 4.6V 82.0%
PCD-25-700 24~36V, 700mA ±5% 2.7V 81.0%
PCD-25-1050 16~24V, 1050mA ±5% 2.2V 80.5%
PCD-25-1400 12~18V, 1400mA ±5% 2.0V 80.0%
 =A or B-Type ; A-Type: 90~135VAC, B-Type: 180~295VAC
PCD-16 Series
PCD-40 Series
PCD-60 Series